
Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 28 jan. 2022 20:30

2 Gie Vanlommel 28 jan. 2022 21:12

3 Embrechts Paul 26 jan. 2022 21:54

4 Joren VR 30 jan. 2022 23:04

5 Davy Nijs 30 jan. 2022 23:11

6 Gerard O'Leary 30 jan. 2022 23:18

7 Bart Bartels 29 jan. 2022 23:55

8 Wies Vanstockem 30 jan. 2022 24:01

9 Tim Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 24:13

10 Mathias Heylen 29 jan. 2022 24:15

11 Guy Van Herck 29 jan. 2022 24:19

12 Danny Hermans 30 jan. 2022 24:39

13 Joost Van den Broeck 29 jan. 2022 24:47

14 Pieter Van Hecken 29 jan. 2022 24:50

15 Koen Van de Heyning 30 jan. 2022 24:51

16 Bart Van Nijlen 29 jan. 2022 25:01

17 Wauter Van Deun 29 jan. 2022 25:04

18 Benny Tops 30 jan. 2022 25:14

19 Nico Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 25:20

20 Jasper Kennis 28 jan. 2022 25:26

21 Kris Stappers 29 jan. 2022 25:30

22 Jelle Gerets 30 jan. 2022 25:31

23 Tim Van Kerckhoven 29 jan. 2022 25:38

24 Peter Van Looveren 30 jan. 2022 25:48

25 Bob Moorkens 29 jan. 2022 25:49

26 Natalie Loos 29 jan. 2022 26:13

27 Willem Wouters 29 jan. 2022 26:23

28 Christophe Lebrun 30 jan. 2022 26:23

29 Johan Van der Straeten 29 jan. 2022 26:27

30 David Mols 29 jan. 2022 26:31

31 Wannes Mertens 30 jan. 2022 26:37

32 Yves Vloemans 30 jan. 2022 26:38

33 Pieter De Witte 28 jan. 2022 26:41

34 Mario Oris 29 jan. 2022 26:42

Algemeen Klassement



35 Anthonissen Nick 30 jan. 2022 26:51

36 Jan Henckens 29 jan. 2022 26:55

37 Dries vds 29 jan. 2022 27:06

38 Karel Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 27:22

39 Rob Adriaensen 29 jan. 2022 27:59

40 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 29 jan. 2022 28:04

41 Sam Driesen 29 jan. 2022 28:26

42 Filip Geudens 29 jan. 2022 28:27

43 Sofie Van Ginniken 29 jan. 2022 28:30

44 Gert Stappaerts 29 jan. 2022 28:32

45 Iris Wils 28 jan. 2022 28:38

46 Sofie Thijs 27 jan. 2022 28:40

47 Valerie Bakelants 29 jan. 2022 28:49

48 Frans Beyens 29 jan. 2022 28:55

49 Pieter Van Eysendeyk 29 jan. 2022 28:56

50 Dirk Vermeiren 30 jan. 2022 28:57

51 Marc Bakelants 30 jan. 2022 29:01

52 Sven Hellemans 27 jan. 2022 29:03

53 Gert-Jan van de Walle 30 jan. 2022 29:07

54 Toon Verbuyst 30 jan. 2022 29:09

55 Koen Hereijgers 29 jan. 2022 29:20

56 Ben Robberechts 30 jan. 2022 29:20

57 Dries Van Gestel 30 jan. 2022 29:22

58 Davy Smeyers 29 jan. 2022 29:23

59 Tom De Roover 30 jan. 2022 29:24

60 Lu Lauwers 28 jan. 2022 29:38

61 Hilde Van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 29:46

62 Nick De Busser 30 jan. 2022 29:46

63 Bart Leplae 28 jan. 2022 29:47

64 Tom Van den Putte 30 jan. 2022 29:50

65 Ilse Helsen 29 jan. 2022 29:53

66 Vera Verluyten 30 jan. 2022 29:56

67 Nick Vloemans 26 jan. 2022 30:00

68 Ad Kimenai 30 jan. 2022 30:01

69 Tinne Van Beek 30 jan. 2022 30:02

70 Frank Oris 30 jan. 2022 30:04



71 Tom Driesen 27 jan. 2022 30:09

72 Joeri Jonkers 30 jan. 2022 30:10

73 Hans Lambregts 29 jan. 2022 30:18

74 Leen Van de Water 29 jan. 2022 30:24

75 Nele Heylen 29 jan. 2022 30:28

76 Dieter Dekinder 29 jan. 2022 30:29

77 Ward De Beuckeleer 29 jan. 2022 30:30

78 Dirk Mertens 30 jan. 2022 30:40

79 Ellen Wouters 29 jan. 2022 30:47

80 Tom Alderson 28 jan. 2022 31:00

81 Denis Kokke 29 jan. 2022 31:01

82 Iris Wens 29 jan. 2022 31:04

83 Arne De Cnodder 30 jan. 2022 31:07

84 Tom Van der Straeten 30 jan. 2022 31:08

85 Leen H 24 jan. 2022 31:09

86 Eric Gillis 29 jan. 2022 31:13

87 Mario Braspenning 29 jan. 2022 31:13

88 Tim Scheers 27 jan. 2022 31:16

89 Astrid Barbé 30 jan. 2022 31:19

90 Peter Vn Grp 29 jan. 2022 31:30

91 Bruno Roels 30 jan. 2022 31:41

92 Olivier Willems 29 jan. 2022 31:48

93 Jeroen van Eersel 30 jan. 2022 31:48

94 Antoni De Ridder 30 jan. 2022 31:48

95 Emma Kivit 29 jan. 2022 31:52

96 De Vlieger 30 jan. 2022 31:53

97 Marc Smolders 29 jan. 2022 32:03

98 Anja Ruymaekers 29 jan. 2022 32:05

99 Sandy Van Gorp 29 jan. 2022 32:07

100 Nele Lenaerts 29 jan. 2022 32:07

101 Mieke Buyens 29 jan. 2022 32:10

102 Filip Van Den Bogaert 30 jan. 2022 32:23

103 Hans Huygelen 30 jan. 2022 32:38

104 Jasmien De Doncker 30 jan. 2022 32:39

105 leen Dens 27 jan. 2022 32:47

106 Nick Malfait 29 jan. 2022 32:47



107 Andy Quaeyhaegens 30 jan. 2022 32:53

108 Wim Brughmans 30 jan. 2022 32:54

109 Ibe Gerets 30 jan. 2022 32:59

110 Karel Joris 30 jan. 2022 33:00

111 Kelly Engelen 30 jan. 2022 33:01

112 Marleen van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 33:03

113 Natalie Van Duppen 30 jan. 2022 33:06

114 Fik Geuens 17 jan. 2022 33:16

115 Patrick Goossens 27 jan. 2022 33:18

116 Tom Wuyts 27 jan. 2022 33:23

117 Silke Stuyck 29 jan. 2022 33:31

118 Kim Delen 30 jan. 2022 33:39

119 Babs Raeymaekers 30 jan. 2022 33:41

120 Gerald De Peuter 30 jan. 2022 33:41

121 Mia Schellekens 30 jan. 2022 33:47

122 Liesbeth Kuppens 29 jan. 2022 34:01

123 Philippe Wens 29 jan. 2022 34:11

124 Frank Brouckaers 28 jan. 2022 34:12

125 Liesbeth Blockx 30 jan. 2022 34:22

126 Bart Witvrouwen 29 jan. 2022 34:23

127 Bert Dekeersmaeker 29 jan. 2022 34:25

128 Ilke Vercammen 27 jan. 2022 34:29

129 Frederik Van Beirendonck 30 jan. 2022 34:29

130 Glenn Volders 27 jan. 2022 34:30

131 Katrin Desmedt 30 jan. 2022 34:34

132 Demi Vromans 30 jan. 2022 34:35

133 Filip Van Roy 30 jan. 2022 34:36

134 Jantien Maerien 29 jan. 2022 34:38

135 Ellen Heynen 30 jan. 2022 34:39

136 Bjoke van den Bosch 28 jan. 2022 34:43

137 Eve De Wolf 28 jan. 2022 34:44

138 Luc DHelft 30 jan. 2022 34:45

139 Stefaan Van Loon 29 jan. 2022 34:49

140 Jim Hoefnagels 29 jan. 2022 35:07

141 Sandra Van Sande 30 jan. 2022 35:16

142 Dave Huysmans 30 jan. 2022 36:01



143 Karolien Van Riel 28 jan. 2022 36:03

144 Hans Truyts 28 jan. 2022 36:06

145 Ann Van Elven 29 jan. 2022 36:07

146 Hanne Van Bouwel 30 jan. 2022 36:09

147 An Fissette 30 jan. 2022 36:16

148 Elke Leemans 30 jan. 2022 36:18

149 Caroline Belmans 29 jan. 2022 36:24

150 Geert De Meulder 29 jan. 2022 36:55

151 Christel van der Geer 29 jan. 2022 37:00

152 Gitte Scheyltjens 29 jan. 2022 37:01

153 Karin Stessens 29 jan. 2022 37:04

154 Tinne Huybrechts 29 jan. 2022 37:05

155 Danny Van Gelder 27 jan. 2022 37:08

156 Lieve Leys 29 jan. 2022 37:08

157 Bruno Van Itterbeeck 29 jan. 2022 37:08

158 Jill van de Ven 28 jan. 2022 37:14

159 Wendy Hendrikx 30 jan. 2022 37:15

160 Martine Verheyen 30 jan. 2022 37:19

161 Cindy De Houwer 29 jan. 2022 37:23

162 Adwin Martens 29 jan. 2022 37:28

163 Griet Verwaest 30 jan. 2022 37:34

164 Clara Van Gool 30 jan. 2022 37:41

165 Wendy Gabriels 30 jan. 2022 37:47

166 Bruno Jansen 29 jan. 2022 38:01

167 Patrick Lambregts 16 jan. 2022 38:03

168 Evi Van Nevel 29 jan. 2022 38:18

169 Talansi Nkouka 28 jan. 2022 38:27

170 Peggy Janssens 29 jan. 2022 38:56

171 Jeroen Samyn 29 jan. 2022 39:03

172 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 29 jan. 2022 39:04

173 Nathalie Verherstraeten 29 jan. 2022 39:04

174 Lore Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 39:54

175 Mieke Dereymaeker 30 jan. 2022 39:57

176 Ode Gerets 30 jan. 2022 40:08

177 Anke Van de Voorde 30 jan. 2022 40:13

178 Anita Van Gelder 30 jan. 2022 40:16



179 Inge Lens 4 jan. 2022 40:27

180 Jan Van den Brande 30 jan. 2022 40:29

181 Lisbeth Hofkens 30 jan. 2022 40:34

182 Peter Rinke 30 jan. 2022 40:48

183 An Wielockx 28 jan. 2022 41:07

184 Bart Van Ossel 29 jan. 2022 41:13

185 Ann Claus 30 jan. 2022 41:32

186 Leen Hermans 28 jan. 2022 41:35

187 Davy Muller 30 jan. 2022 41:35

188 Evy Bens 29 jan. 2022 41:46

189 Mien Mertens 30 jan. 2022 42:32

190 Ineke De Canck 27 jan. 2022 42:41

191 Elise Marcelis 30 jan. 2022 42:42

192 Remone Van de Velde 29 jan. 2022 43:51

193 Wendy Belmans 30 jan. 2022 44:11

194 Nancy Graumans 30 jan. 2022 44:12

195 Christine Jacobs 30 jan. 2022 44:14

196 Martine Van Genechten 29 jan. 2022 44:19

197 Be Jlo 29 jan. 2022 44:39

198 Inne Roelen 30 jan. 2022 45:29

199 Sylvia Janssens 30 jan. 2022 45:30

200 Hellen Hooyberghs 30 jan. 2022 45:32

201 Annick Froyen 29 jan. 2022 46:22

202 Lore Van Kerckhoven 29 jan. 2022 46:48

203 Linn Gijbels 30 jan. 2022 46:51

204 Sonja Simons 30 jan. 2022 48:35

205 Sabine Melis 29 jan. 2022 49:28

206 Bart Hellemans 30 jan. 2022 49:33



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd Punten

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 28 jan. 2022 20:30 100

2 Gie Vanlommel 28 jan. 2022 21:12 96,70

3 Embrechts Paul 26 jan. 2022 21:54 93,61

4 Joren VR 30 jan. 2022 23:04 88,87

5 Davy Nijs 30 jan. 2022 23:11 88,43

6 Gerard O'Leary 30 jan. 2022 23:18 87,98

7 Bart Bartels 29 jan. 2022 23:55 85,71

8 Wies Vanstockem 30 jan. 2022 24:01 85,36

9 Tim Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 24:13 84,65

10 Mathias Heylen 29 jan. 2022 24:15 84,54

11 Guy Van Herck 29 jan. 2022 24:19 84,30

12 Danny Hermans 30 jan. 2022 24:39 83,16

13 Joost Van den Broeck 29 jan. 2022 24:47 82,72

14 Pieter Van Hecken 29 jan. 2022 24:50 82,55

15 Koen Van de Heyning 30 jan. 2022 24:51 82,49

16 Bart Van Nijlen 29 jan. 2022 25:01 81,95

17 Wauter Van Deun 29 jan. 2022 25:04 81,78

18 Nico Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 25:20 80,92

19 Jasper Kennis 28 jan. 2022 25:26 80,60

20 Kris Stappers 29 jan. 2022 25:30 80,39

21 Jelle Gerets 30 jan. 2022 25:31 80,34

22 Tim Van Kerckhoven 29 jan. 2022 25:38 79,97

23 Peter Van Looveren 30 jan. 2022 25:48 79,46

24 Bob Moorkens 29 jan. 2022 25:49 79,41

25 Willem Wouters 29 jan. 2022 26:23 77,70

26 Christophe Lebrun 30 jan. 2022 26:23 77,70

27 Johan Van der Straeten 29 jan. 2022 26:27 77,50

28 David Mols 29 jan. 2022 26:31 77,31

29 Wannes Mertens 30 jan. 2022 26:37 77,02

30 Yves Vloemans 30 jan. 2022 26:38 76,97

31 Pieter De Witte 28 jan. 2022 26:41 76,83

32 Mario Oris 29 jan. 2022 26:42 76,78

33 Anthonissen Nick 30 jan. 2022 26:51 76,35

34 Jan Henckens 29 jan. 2022 26:55 76,16

Klassement Heren



35 Dries vds 29 jan. 2022 27:06 75,65

36 Karel Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 27:22 74,91

37 Rob Adriaensen 29 jan. 2022 27:59 73,26

38 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 29 jan. 2022 28:04 73,04

39 Sam Driesen 29 jan. 2022 28:26 72,10

40 Filip Geudens 29 jan. 2022 28:27 72,06

41 Gert Stappaerts 29 jan. 2022 28:32 71,85

42 Frans Beyens 29 jan. 2022 28:55 70,89

43 Pieter Van Eysendeyk 29 jan. 2022 28:56 70,85

44 Dirk Vermeiren 30 jan. 2022 28:57 70,81

45 Marc Bakelants 30 jan. 2022 29:01 70,65

46 Sven Hellemans 27 jan. 2022 29:03 70,57

47 Gert-Jan van de Walle 30 jan. 2022 29:07 70,41

48 Toon Verbuyst 30 jan. 2022 29:09 70,33

49 Koen Hereijgers 29 jan. 2022 29:20 69,89

50 Ben Robberechts 30 jan. 2022 29:20 69,89

51 Dries Van Gestel 30 jan. 2022 29:22 69,81

52 Davy Smeyers 29 jan. 2022 29:23 69,77

53 Tom De Roover 30 jan. 2022 29:24 69,73

54 Lu Lauwers 28 jan. 2022 29:38 69,18

55 Nick De Busser 30 jan. 2022 29:46 68,87

56 Bart Leplae 28 jan. 2022 29:47 68,83

57 Tom Van den Putte 30 jan. 2022 29:50 68,72

58 Nick Vloemans 26 jan. 2022 30:00 68,33

59 Ad Kimenai 30 jan. 2022 30:01 68,30

60 Frank Oris 30 jan. 2022 30:04 68,18

61 Tom Driesen 27 jan. 2022 30:09 67,99

62 Joeri Jonkers 30 jan. 2022 30:10 67,96

63 Hans Lambregts 29 jan. 2022 30:18 67,66

64 Dieter Dekinder 29 jan. 2022 30:29 67,25

65 Ward De Beuckeleer 29 jan. 2022 30:30 67,21

66 Dirk Mertens 30 jan. 2022 30:40 66,85

67 Tom Alderson 28 jan. 2022 31:00 66,13

68 Denis Kokke 29 jan. 2022 31:01 66,09

69 Arne De Cnodder 30 jan. 2022 31:07 65,88

70 Tom Van der Straeten 30 jan. 2022 31:08 65,85



71 Eric Gillis 29 jan. 2022 31:13 65,67

72 Mario Braspenning 29 jan. 2022 31:13 65,67

73 Tim Scheers 27 jan. 2022 31:16 65,57

74 Peter Vn Grp 29 jan. 2022 31:30 65,08

75 Bruno Roels 30 jan. 2022 31:41 64,70

76 Olivier Willems 29 jan. 2022 31:48 64,47

77 Jeroen van Eersel 30 jan. 2022 31:48 64,47

78 Antoni De Ridder 30 jan. 2022 31:48 64,47

79 De Vlieger 30 jan. 2022 31:53 64,30

80 Marc Smolders 29 jan. 2022 32:03 63,96

81 Filip Van Den Bogaert 30 jan. 2022 32:23 63,30

82 Hans Huygelen 30 jan. 2022 32:38 62,82

83 Nick Malfait 29 jan. 2022 32:47 62,53

84 Andy Quaeyhaegens 30 jan. 2022 32:53 62,34

85 Wim Brughmans 30 jan. 2022 32:54 62,31

86 Karel Joris 30 jan. 2022 33:00 62,12

87 Fik Geuens 17 jan. 2022 33:16 61,62

88 Patrick Goossens 27 jan. 2022 33:18 61,56

89 Tom Wuyts 27 jan. 2022 33:23 61,41

90 Kim Delen 30 jan. 2022 33:39 60,92

91 Gerald De Peuter 30 jan. 2022 33:41 60,86

92 Philippe Wens 29 jan. 2022 34:11 59,97

93 Frank Brouckaers 28 jan. 2022 34:12 59,94

94 Bart Witvrouwen 29 jan. 2022 34:23 59,62

95 Bert Dekeersmaeker 29 jan. 2022 34:25 59,56

96 Frederik Van Beirendonck 30 jan. 2022 34:29 59,45

97 Glenn Volders 27 jan. 2022 34:30 59,42

98 Filip Van Roy 30 jan. 2022 34:36 59,25

99 Luc DHelft 30 jan. 2022 34:45 58,99

100 Stefaan Van Loon 29 jan. 2022 34:49 58,88

101 Jim Hoefnagels 29 jan. 2022 35:07 58,38

102 Dave Huysmans 30 jan. 2022 36:01 56,92

103 Hans Truyts 28 jan. 2022 36:06 56,79

104 Geert De Meulder 29 jan. 2022 36:55 55,53

105 Danny Van Gelder 27 jan. 2022 37:08 55,21

106 Bruno Van Itterbeeck 29 jan. 2022 37:08 55,21



107 Adwin Martens 29 jan. 2022 37:28 54,72

108 Bruno Jansen 29 jan. 2022 38:01 53,92

109 Patrick Lambregts 16 jan. 2022 38:03 53,88

110 Jeroen Samyn 29 jan. 2022 39:03 52,50

111 Jan Van den Brande 30 jan. 2022 40:29 50,64

112 Peter Rinke 30 jan. 2022 40:48 50,25

113 Bart Van Ossel 29 jan. 2022 41:13 49,74

114 Davy Muller 30 jan. 2022 41:35 49,30

115 Remone Van de Velde 29 jan. 2022 43:51 46,75

116 Be Jlo 29 jan. 2022 44:39 45,91

117 Bart Hellemans 30 jan. 2022 49:33 41,37



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd Punten

1 Natalie Loos 29 jan. 2022 26:13 100

2 Sofie Van Ginniken 29 jan. 2022 28:30 91,99

3 Iris Wils 28 jan. 2022 28:38 91,56

4 Sofie Thijs 27 jan. 2022 28:40 91,45

5 Valerie Bakelants 29 jan. 2022 28:49 90,98

6 Hilde Van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 29:46 88,07

7 Ilse Helsen 29 jan. 2022 29:53 87,73

8 Vera Verluyten 30 jan. 2022 29:56 87,58

9 Tinne Van Beek 30 jan. 2022 30:02 87,29

10 Leen Van de Water 29 jan. 2022 30:24 86,24

11 Nele Heylen 29 jan. 2022 30:28 86,05

12 Ellen Wouters 29 jan. 2022 30:47 85,17

13 Iris Wens 29 jan. 2022 31:04 84,39

14 Leen H 24 jan. 2022 31:09 84,16

15 Astrid Barbé 30 jan. 2022 31:19 83,71

16 Emma Kivit 29 jan. 2022 31:52 82,27

17 Anja Ruymaekers 29 jan. 2022 32:05 81,71

18 Sandy Van Gorp 29 jan. 2022 32:07 81,63

19 Nele Lenaerts 29 jan. 2022 32:07 81,63

20 Mieke Buyens 29 jan. 2022 32:10 81,50

21 Jasmien De Doncker 30 jan. 2022 32:39 80,30

22 leen Dens 27 jan. 2022 32:47 79,97

23 Ibe Gerets 30 jan. 2022 32:59 79,48

24 Kelly Engelen 30 jan. 2022 33:01 79,40

25 Marleen van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 33:03 79,32

26 Natalie Van Duppen 30 jan. 2022 33:06 79,20

27 Silke Stuyck 29 jan. 2022 33:31 78,22

28 Babs Raeymaekers 30 jan. 2022 33:41 77,83

29 Mia Schellekens 30 jan. 2022 33:47 77,60

30 Liesbeth Kuppens 29 jan. 2022 34:01 77,07

31 Liesbeth Blockx 30 jan. 2022 34:22 76,29

32 Ilke Vercammen 27 jan. 2022 34:29 76,03

33 Katrin Desmedt 30 jan. 2022 34:34 75,84

34 Demi Vromans 30 jan. 2022 34:35 75,81

Klassement Dames



35 Jantien Maerien 29 jan. 2022 34:38 75,70

36 Ellen Heynen 30 jan. 2022 34:39 75,66

37 Bjoke van den Bosch 28 jan. 2022 34:43 75,52

38 Eve De Wolf 28 jan. 2022 34:44 75,48

39 Sandra Van Sande 30 jan. 2022 35:16 74,34

40 Karolien Van Riel 28 jan. 2022 36:03 72,72

41 Ann Van Elven 29 jan. 2022 36:07 72,59

42 Hanne Van Bouwel 30 jan. 2022 36:09 72,52

43 An Fissette 30 jan. 2022 36:16 72,29

44 Elke Leemans 30 jan. 2022 36:18 72,22

45 Caroline Belmans 29 jan. 2022 36:24 72,02

46 Christel van der Geer 29 jan. 2022 37:00 70,86

47 Gitte Scheyltjens 29 jan. 2022 37:01 70,82

48 Karin Stessens 29 jan. 2022 37:04 70,73

49 Tinne Huybrechts 29 jan. 2022 37:05 70,70

50 Lieve Leys 29 jan. 2022 37:08 70,60

51 Jill van de Ven 28 jan. 2022 37:14 70,41

52 Wendy Hendrikx 30 jan. 2022 37:15 70,38

53 Martine Verheyen 30 jan. 2022 37:19 70,25

54 Cindy De Houwer 29 jan. 2022 37:23 70,13

55 Griet Verwaest 30 jan. 2022 37:34 69,79

56 Clara Van Gool 30 jan. 2022 37:41 69,57

57 wendy gabriels 30 jan. 2022 37:47 69,39

58 Evi Van Nevel 29 jan. 2022 38:18 68,45

59 Talansi Nkouka 28 jan. 2022 38:27 68,18

60 Peggy Janssens 29 jan. 2022 38:56 67,34

61 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 29 jan. 2022 39:04 67,11

62 Nathalie Verherstraeten 29 jan. 2022 39:04 67,11

63 Lore Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 39:54 65,71

64 Mieke Dereymaeker 30 jan. 2022 39:57 65,62

65 Ode Gerets 30 jan. 2022 40:08 65,32

66 Anke Van de Voorde 30 jan. 2022 40:13 65,19

67 Anita Van Gelder 30 jan. 2022 40:16 65,11

68 Inge Lens 4 jan. 2022 40:27 64,81

69 Lisbeth Hofkens 30 jan. 2022 40:34 64,63

70 An Wielockx 28 jan. 2022 41:07 63,76



71 Ann Claus 30 jan. 2022 41:32 63,12

72 Leen Hermans 28 jan. 2022 41:35 63,05

73 Evy Bens 29 jan. 2022 41:46 62,77

74 Mien Mertens 30 jan. 2022 42:32 61,64

75 Ineke De Canck 27 jan. 2022 42:41 61,42

76 Elise Marcelis 30 jan. 2022 42:42 61,40

77 Wendy Belmans 30 jan. 2022 44:11 59,34

78 Nancy Graumans 30 jan. 2022 44:12 59,31

79 Christine Jacobs 30 jan. 2022 44:14 59,27

80 Martine Van Genechten 29 jan. 2022 44:19 59,16

81 Inne Roelen 30 jan. 2022 45:29 57,64

82 Sylvia Janssens 30 jan. 2022 45:30 57,62

83 Hellen Hooyberghs 30 jan. 2022 45:32 57,58

84 Annick Froyen 29 jan. 2022 46:22 56,54

85 Lore Van Kerckhoven 29 jan. 2022 46:48 56,02

86 Linn Gijbels 30 jan. 2022 46:51 55,96

87 Sonja Simons 30 jan. 2022 48:35 53,96

88 Sabine Melis 29 jan. 2022 49:28 53,00



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Ibe Gerets 30 jan. 2022 32:59

2 Lore Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 39:54

3 Ode Gerets 30 jan. 2022 40:08

4 Remone Van de Velde 29 jan. 2022 43:51

Klassement -19jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Dieter Dekinder 29 jan. 2022 30:29

2 Ward De Beuckeleer 29 jan. 2022 30:30

Klassement 20-24jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Wies Vanstockem 30 jan. 2022 24:01

2 Pieter Van Hecken 29 jan. 2022 24:50

3 Wauter Van Deun 29 jan. 2022 25:04

4 David Mols 29 jan. 2022 26:31

5 Pieter De Witte 28 jan. 2022 26:41

6 Anthonissen Nick 30 jan. 2022 26:51

7 Jan Henckens 29 jan. 2022 26:55

8 Dries vds 29 jan. 2022 27:06

9 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 29 jan. 2022 28:04

10 Iris Wils 28 jan. 2022 28:38

11 Koen Hereijgers 29 jan. 2022 29:20

12 Nele Heylen 29 jan. 2022 30:28

13 Astrid Barbé 30 jan. 2022 31:19

14 Emma Kivit 29 jan. 2022 31:52

15 Anja Ruymaekers 29 jan. 2022 32:05

16 Tom Wuyts 27 jan. 2022 33:23

17 Babs Raeymaekers 30 jan. 2022 33:41

18 Bert Dekeersmaeker 29 jan. 2022 34:25

19 Glenn Volders 27 jan. 2022 34:30

20 Demi Vromans 30 jan. 2022 34:35

21 Ellen Heynen 30 jan. 2022 34:39

22 Jill van de Ven 28 jan. 2022 37:14

23 Clara Van Gool 30 jan. 2022 37:41

24 Talansi Nkouka 28 jan. 2022 38:27

25 Mien Mertens 30 jan. 2022 42:32

26 Elise Marcelis 30 jan. 2022 42:42

27 Linn Gijbels 30 jan. 2022 46:51

Klassement 25-34jarigen



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Nick Van Vlimmeren 28 jan. 2022 20:30

2 Gie Vanlommel 28 jan. 2022 21:12

3 Joren VR 30 jan. 2022 23:04

4 Davy Nijs 30 jan. 2022 23:11

5 Bart Bartels 29 jan. 2022 23:55

6 Tim Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 24:13

7 Mathias Heylen 29 jan. 2022 24:15

8 Joost Van den Broeck 29 jan. 2022 24:47

9 Koen Van de Heyning 30 jan. 2022 24:51

10 Nico Van de Wouwer 30 jan. 2022 25:20

11 Jasper Kennis 28 jan. 2022 25:26

12 Kris Stappers 29 jan. 2022 25:30

13 Jelle Gerets 30 jan. 2022 25:31

14 Tim Van Kerckhoven 29 jan. 2022 25:38

15 Peter Van Looveren 30 jan. 2022 25:48

16 Natalie Loos 29 jan. 2022 26:13

17 Willem Wouters 29 jan. 2022 26:23

18 Christophe Lebrun 30 jan. 2022 26:23

19 Johan Van der Straeten 29 jan. 2022 26:27

20 Wannes Mertens 30 jan. 2022 26:37

21 Yves Vloemans 30 jan. 2022 26:38

22 Rob Adriaensen 29 jan. 2022 27:59

23 Sam Driesen 29 jan. 2022 28:26

24 Sofie Van Ginniken 29 jan. 2022 28:30

25 Gert Stappaerts 29 jan. 2022 28:32

26 Sofie Thijs 27 jan. 2022 28:40

27 Valerie Bakelants 29 jan. 2022 28:49

28 Sven Hellemans 27 jan. 2022 29:03

29 Toon Verbuyst 30 jan. 2022 29:09

30 Ben Robberechts 30 jan. 2022 29:20

31 Dries Van Gestel 30 jan. 2022 29:22

32 Davy Smeyers 29 jan. 2022 29:23

33 Nick De Busser 30 jan. 2022 29:46

34 Tom Van den Putte 30 jan. 2022 29:50

Klassement 35-44jarigen



35 Nick Vloemans 26 jan. 2022 30:00

36 Tom Driesen 27 jan. 2022 30:09

37 Joeri Jonkers 30 jan. 2022 30:10

38 Hans Lambregts 29 jan. 2022 30:18

39 Leen Van de Water 29 jan. 2022 30:24

40 Ellen Wouters 29 jan. 2022 30:47

41 Arne De Cnodder 30 jan. 2022 31:07

42 Tom Van der Straeten 30 jan. 2022 31:08

43 Mario Braspenning 29 jan. 2022 31:13

44 Tim Scheers 27 jan. 2022 31:16

45 Olivier Willems 29 jan. 2022 31:48

46 Jeroen van Eersel 30 jan. 2022 31:48

47 Antoni De Ridder 30 jan. 2022 31:48

48 De Vlieger 30 jan. 2022 31:53

49 Sandy Van Gorp 29 jan. 2022 32:07

50 Nele Lenaerts 29 jan. 2022 32:07

51 Hans Huygelen 30 jan. 2022 32:38

52 Jasmien De Doncker 30 jan. 2022 32:39

53 Leen Dens 27 jan. 2022 32:47

54 Andy Quaeyhaegens 30 jan. 2022 32:53

55 Kelly Engelen 30 jan. 2022 33:01

56 Natalie Van Duppen 30 jan. 2022 33:06

57 Patrick Goossens 27 jan. 2022 33:18

58 Silke Stuyck 29 jan. 2022 33:31

59 Kim Delen 30 jan. 2022 33:39

60 Gerald De Peuter 30 jan. 2022 33:41

61 Liesbeth Kuppens 29 jan. 2022 34:01

62 Philippe Wens 29 jan. 2022 34:11

63 Liesbeth Blockx 30 jan. 2022 34:22

64 Bart Witvrouwen 29 jan. 2022 34:23

65 Ilke Vercammen 27 jan. 2022 34:29

66 Katrin Desmedt 30 jan. 2022 34:34

67 Filip Van Roy 30 jan. 2022 34:36

68 Jantien Maerien 29 jan. 2022 34:38

69 Bjoke van den Bosch 28 jan. 2022 34:43

70 Eve De Wolf 28 jan. 2022 34:44



71 Stefaan Van Loon 29 jan. 2022 34:49

72 Jim Hoefnagels 29 jan. 2022 35:07

73 Sandra Van Sande 30 jan. 2022 35:16

74 Dave Huysmans 30 jan. 2022 36:01

75 Karolien Van Riel 28 jan. 2022 36:03

76 Hans Truyts 28 jan. 2022 36:06

77 Hanne Van Bouwel 30 jan. 2022 36:09

78 An Fissette 30 jan. 2022 36:16

79 Elke Leemans 30 jan. 2022 36:18

80 Caroline Belmans 29 jan. 2022 36:24

81 Gitte Scheyltjens 29 jan. 2022 37:01

82 Tinne Huybrechts 29 jan. 2022 37:05

83 Bruno Van Itterbeeck 29 jan. 2022 37:08

84 Wendy Hendrikx 30 jan. 2022 37:15

85 Cindy De Houwer 29 jan. 2022 37:23

86 Jeroen Samyn 29 jan. 2022 39:03

87 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 29 jan. 2022 39:04

88 Nathalie Verherstraeten 29 jan. 2022 39:04

89 Mieke Dereymaeker 30 jan. 2022 39:57

90 Anke Van de Voorde 30 jan. 2022 40:13

91 Jan Van den Brande 30 jan. 2022 40:29

92 Lisbeth Hofkens 30 jan. 2022 40:34

93 An Wielockx 28 jan. 2022 41:07

94 Leen Hermans 28 jan. 2022 41:35

95 Ineke De Canck 27 jan. 2022 42:41

96 Inne Roelen 30 jan. 2022 45:29

97 Sylvia Janssens 30 jan. 2022 45:30

98 Hellen Hooyberghs 30 jan. 2022 45:32



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Embrechts Paul 26 jan. 2022 21:54

2 Gerard O'Leary 30 jan. 2022 23:18

3 Guy Van Herck 29 jan. 2022 24:19

4 Benny Tops 30 jan. 2022 25:14

5 Pieter Van Eysendeyk 29 jan. 2022 28:56

6 Tom De Roover 30 jan. 2022 29:24

7 Hilde Van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 29:46

8 Vera Verluyten 30 jan. 2022 29:56

9 Ad Kimenai 30 jan. 2022 30:01

10 Dirk Mertens 30 jan. 2022 30:40

11 Tom Alderson 28 jan. 2022 31:00

12 Denis Kokke 29 jan. 2022 31:01

13 Iris Wens 29 jan. 2022 31:04

14 Leen H 24 jan. 2022 31:09

15 Peter Vn Grp 29 jan. 2022 31:30

16 Marc Smolders 29 jan. 2022 32:03

17 Mieke Buyens 29 jan. 2022 32:10

18 Nick Malfait 29 jan. 2022 32:47

19 Marleen van Beurden 29 jan. 2022 33:03

20 Frederik Van Beirendonck 30 jan. 2022 34:29

21 Ann Van Elven 29 jan. 2022 36:07

22 Christel van der Geer 29 jan. 2022 37:00

23 Karin Stessens 29 jan. 2022 37:04

24 Lieve Leys 29 jan. 2022 37:08

25 Martine Verheyen 30 jan. 2022 37:19

26 Wendy Gabriels 30 jan. 2022 37:47

27 Bruno Jansen 29 jan. 2022 38:01

28 Peggy Janssens 29 jan. 2022 38:56

29 Inge Lens 4 jan. 2022 40:27

30 Bart Van Ossel 29 jan. 2022 41:13

31 Davy Muller 30 jan. 2022 41:35

32 Evy Bens 29 jan. 2022 41:46

33 Nancy Graumans 30 jan. 2022 44:12

34 Christine Jacobs 30 jan. 2022 44:14

Klassement 45-54jarigen



35 Martine Van Genechten 29 jan. 2022 44:19

36 Be Jlo 29 jan. 2022 44:39

37 Sonja Simons 30 jan. 2022 48:35

38 Sabine Melis 29 jan. 2022 49:28

39 Bart Hellemans 30 jan. 2022 49:33



Klassement Naam Datum Tijd

1 Bart Van Nijlen 29 jan. 2022 25:01

2 Mario Oris 29 jan. 2022 26:42

3 Karel Hendrickx 30 jan. 2022 27:22

4 Frans Beyens 29 jan. 2022 28:55

5 Dirk Vermeiren 30 jan. 2022 28:57

6 Marc Bakelants 30 jan. 2022 29:01

7 Gert-Jan van de Walle 30 jan. 2022 29:07

8 Bart Leplae 28 jan. 2022 29:47

9 Tinne Van Beek 30 jan. 2022 30:02

10 Eric Gillis 29 jan. 2022 31:13

11 Bruno Roels 30 jan. 2022 31:41

12 Filip Van Den Bogaert 30 jan. 2022 32:23

13 Fik Geuens 17 jan. 2022 33:16

14 Mia Schellekens 30 jan. 2022 33:47

15 Frank Brouckaers 28 jan. 2022 34:12

16 Luc DHelft 30 jan. 2022 34:45

17 Danny Van Gelder 27 jan. 2022 37:08

18 Adwin Martens 29 jan. 2022 37:28

19 Griet Verwaest 30 jan. 2022 37:34

20 Patrick Lambregts 16 jan. 2022 38:03

21 Anita Van Gelder 30 jan. 2022 40:16

22 Peter Rinke 30 jan. 2022 40:48

23 Annick Froyen 29 jan. 2022 46:22

24 Lu Lauwers 28 jan. 2022 29:38

25 Karel Joris 30 jan. 2022 33:00

Klassement 55+ Reeks 1


